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CONCORSO PUBBLICO PER LA COPERTURA DI N. 1 POSTO DI

PUNTI

AMMESSI ALLA PROVA SCRITTA

40,00
38,49
36,98
36,70
36,29
35,47
35,47
34,78
34,37
33,96
33,40
33,27
32,99
32,58
32,58
32,30
32,17
32,17
31,48
31,35
31,35
31,35

COLLABORATORE AMMINISTRATIVO

CANDIDATI
PORRU DANIELA
PINNA ALESSIO
LIGAS ANDREANA
ESPOSITO MANUELA
POSADINO MARIA LUISA
PORRU LIANA
MEDDA MASSIMO
LODDO STEFANO
PISANO LAURA
MAMELI ELISA
CRUCCU FRANCESCA
CAPPAI NICOLE
MURGIA CLARA
PODDA MANUELA
USAI ANDREA
PIBIA ROBERTA
BURRANCA PIERGERARDO
ESU RITA LUISA
RESCALDANI FRANCESCA
MAZZITTI GIANLUIGI
LADU VIRGINIA
MELIS MONICA

DATA NASCITA

27/02/1981
15/04/1984
03/08/1986
17/09/1975
17/08/1977
13/06/1987
22/06/1981
17/04/1975
14/11/1978
25/10/1982
11/07/1981
16/09/1986
25/07/1983
03/01/1982
26/01/1981
25/12/1980
28/01/1967
30/07/1965
02/05/1979
26/10/1981
09/11/1971
15/05/1973



